Features
• High Voltage Types (20V Rating)
• CD4518B Dual BCD Up Counter
• CD4520B Dual Binary Up Counter
• Medium Speed Operation
- 6MHz Typical Clock Frequency at 10V
• Positive or Negative Edge Triggering
• Synchronous Internal Carry Propagation

 CD4518B/CD4520B
1                                                     2018 AUGhttp://www.hgsemi.com.cn
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4518BE DIP16 CD4518B TUBE 1000/box
CD4520BE DIP16 CD4520B TUBE 1000/box
CD4518BM/TR SOP16 CD4518B REEL 2500/reel
CD4520BM/TR SOP16 CD4520B REEL 2500/reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings Reliability Information
DC Supply Voltage Range, (VDD) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -0.5V to +20V
(Voltage Referenced to VSS Terminals)
Input Voltage Range, All Inputs  . . . . . . . . . . . . .-0.5V to VDD +0.5V